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							Office address:
ARMA (UK) Ltd
PO Box 21199
ALLOA
FK10 9DY
Registered address:
7 Quy Court
Colliers Lane
Stow-cum-Quy
CB25 9AU
						

				

					

		

				
			
								
				
			Contact Us
		

				

				
				
							Enquiries: enquiries@arma.ac.uk
Accounts: accounts@arma.ac.uk
Membership: membership@arma.ac.uk
Conference: conference@arma.ac.uk     
Events: events@arma.ac.uk                                 Qualifications: qualifications@arma.ac.uk
Tel: +44 (0) 131 380 0066
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			About Us
		

				

				
				
							ARMA is the UK’s professional association for research leadership, management and administration. We have over 3000 members from across the UK, from higher education institutions, research funders and charities. Our work focuses on creating opportunities for our members to develop their professional skills and play their part in a positive and dynamic research culture.
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                    Calling research professional leaders! Please do take some time to contribute to @arma_uk 's short survey, we need your views. You don't need to be a member, thank you!                                    
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                    Improve on your post-award grant management skills with our Post-award Finance Induction! Learn about good practices in post award administration and auditing projects from a funder, auditor and other colleagues.



📅 Tuesday 26 March, 9.15am (Edinburgh)

👉 https://arma.ac.uk/product/post-award-finance-induction-edinburgh/                     
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                    📢 Calling all research leaders! 



ARMA is  seeking your input on how we can better support and enhance our offerings for senior leaders. Share your views in our short survey. Open to senior leaders from all sizes and types of research establishments: https://arma.ac.uk/contribute-to-armas-research-leaders-survey/                     
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